
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

Welcome December  
2 

 
Ring-a-Bell Cam-

paign  (Dec. 2nd—

4th)  

3 

      

4 

 

5  

Sock Hop at lunch 

today—$2   

January Hot 

Lunch go home  

6 

 

7 

8 

 

9 

Christmas Concert  

9:00 am  

11:00 am  

10 

Snow Date for Christ-

mas Concert  

Guidance Presenta-

tion: Jeff Landine 

UNB 6:30 pm  

11 

 

12 

January Hot 

Lunch Forms are 

due today! 

 

13 

Paint & Chat  with 

Madame Lavigne 3-

5 pm  

 

14 

15 16 

 

17 

    

18 

 

 19 

Christmas Dinner  

11:15 start for K-2  

followed by 3-5 

 

20 

Last day of classes in 

2019  

 

21 

22 

Hanukkah begins at 

sundown  

 

First Day of Winter  

23 

 

24 

    

25 

Christmas Day  

 

 

26 

Kwanzaa Begins  

 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 30 31 

New Year’s Eve  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classes for students 

resume on January 

7th, 2020 

December 2019 


