

December 2019



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 Welcome December	2 Ring-a-Bell Campaign (Dec. 2nd—4th)	3	4	5 Sock Hop at lunch today—\$2 January Hot Lunch go home	6	7
8	9 Christmas Concert 9:00 am 11:00 am	10 Snow Date for Christ- mas Concert Guidance Presenta- tion: Jeff Landine UNB 6:30 pm	11	12 January Hot Lunch Forms are due today!	13 Paint & Chat with Madame Lavigne 3- 5 pm	14
15	16	17	18	19 Christmas Dinner 11:15 start for K-2 followed by 3-5	20 Last day of classes in 2019	21
22 Hanukkah begins at sundown First Day of Winter	23	24	25 Christmas Day	26 Kwanzaa Begins	27 2345	28
29	30	31 New Year's Eve	The state of the s		滁	Classes for students resume on January 7th, 2020